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2025 NE KING RI MayFair - 5/9/2025 to 5/10/2025

Sanction #: NE25-0509KING

Results
 
Girls 8&U 25 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

KING$-NE  8Perim Collis, Beatriz *1 17.72

FIRE-NE  7Medina, Emelie2 17.81

FIRE-NE  8Herbst, Maeve3 20.32

KING!-NE  8Breguet, Rachel4 20.39

NBY-NE  8Pacheco, Callie B5 22.40

KING$-NE  7Malone, Greta6 26.45

KING$-NE  6McMahan, Amelia M7 29.32

NBY-NE  7Dallakoti, Naysa8 29.55

KING$-NE  5Malone, Audrey9 29.95

 
Girls 8&U 25 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

NBY-NE  8Pacheco, Callie B1 25.36

KING$-NE  7Malone, Greta2 28.02

FIRE-NE  8Herbst, Maeve3 28.67

NBY-NE  7Dallakoti, Naysa4 29.03

KING$-NE  6McMahan, Amelia M5 29.40

KING!-NE  8Breguet, Rachel6 29.42

KING$-NE  5Malone, Audrey7 50.61

 
Girls 8&U 25 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

KING!-NE  8Breguet, Rachel1 33.73

KING$-NE  7Malone, Greta2 35.46

NBY-NE  7Dallakoti, Naysa3 35.98

NBY-NE  8Pacheco, Callie B4 41.06

FIRE-NE  8Guerrero, Nicolette--- DQ

KING$-NE  6McMahan, Amelia M--- DQ

FIRE-NE  8Rose, Charlotte--- DQ

 
Girls 8&U 25 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

FIRE-NE  7Medina, Emelie1 23.76

KING!-NE  8Breguet, Rachel2 32.69

NBY-NE  7Dallakoti, Naysa3 32.94

FIRE-NE  8Rose, Charlotte4 33.92

FIRE-NE  8Guerrero, Nicolette5 33.99

 
Girls 12&U 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

KING$-NE 12Saari, Keira E1 28.54

KING$-NE 12Doss, Hanna L2 29.27

KING!-NE 11Emmert, Brynn3 29.47

KING-NE 11Crespo, Leticia F4 30.02

KING-NE 11Kenney, Everleigh J5 30.35

KING$-NE 12Passier, Colbie L6 31.55

KING$-NE 12Agnello, Liana H7 31.78

FIRE-NE 12Wallin, Emma8 32.64

KING-NE 10Reuscher, Emily L9 33.14

KING-NE 11Swiech, Sophie A10 33.70

KING$-NE 10McDermott, Lucy A11 33.91

KING$-NE 11McDermott, Madelyn M12 35.03

KING!-NE 10Wensus, Eloise13 35.11

NBY-NE 12Moniz, Constance E14 35.51

KING!-NE 12Berbrick, Aubrey15 35.69

KING!-NE 12Huard, Quinn16 36.08

KING$-NE 10Huynh, Anneliese G17 36.94

KING!-NE 11Beauchemin, Claire18 37.40

KING$-NE 12Chung, Chloe19 37.53

KING$-NE 10Dimatteo, Grace A20 37.57

FIRE-NE 12Tarr, Naima L21 38.13

KING$-NE 11Shankar, Aria U22 38.41

FIRE-NE 11Angelov, Nicole23 38.72

KING-NE 10Davidson, Noel C24 38.75

KING-NE  9Williams, Soraya J25 38.86

NBY-NE 10Lanagan, Alice W26 39.08

NBY-NE  9Starkie, Ashlyn R27 39.09

FIRE-NE 12Ballow, Alexandra28 39.13

KING$-NE 10Herman, Clare E29 39.59

KING-NE 10Davidson, Lilly K30 39.73

FIRE-NE 11Dulmaine, Mya R31 39.98

FIRE-NE  9Sullivan, Kasey32 40.08

NBY-NE 11Vincent, Thailar33 41.47

NBY-NE 10Sullivan, Sloane M34 41.62

NBY-NE  9Ducharme, Myka R35 42.24

FIRE-NE  9Puzio, Hadley J36 42.64

FIRE-NE  7Medina, Emelie37 43.86

FIRE-NE  9Hairston, Marlyn38 44.04

NBY-NE  9Dubeau, Charlotte S39 44.13

KING!-NE  9Emmert, Lyla40 44.69

KING$-NE  8Perim Collis, Beatriz *41 45.60

KING$-NE 11McMahan, Caroline A42 46.45

KING$-NE  8Dimatteo, Nora C43 46.54

KING$-NE  9Satish, Saanvi44 48.58

FIRE-NE  9Kirlew, Tess45 48.67

NBY-NE  9Long, Hadley E46 48.90

FIRE-NE  8Herbst, Maeve47 49.02

FIRE-NE  9Barry, Gracie48 50.05

FIRE-NE 10Mouy, Charlotte49 50.68

FIRE-NE  8Guerrero, Nicolette50 52.15

FIRE-NE  8Rose, Charlotte51 1:00.23

NBY-NE  8Pacheco, Callie B52 1:02.05

 
Girls 12&U 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

KING$-NE 12Saari, Keira E1 1:03.70

KING-NE 11Crespo, Leticia F2 1:06.09

32.28 33.81

KING-NE 11Kenney, Everleigh J3 1:07.70

33.29 34.41

KING$-NE 11McGillicuddy, Cora M4 1:09.61

32.99 36.62

KING!-NE 11Brown, Milania5 1:10.33

33.28 37.05

KING-NE 11Swiech, Sophie A6 1:13.46

36.29 37.17

KING$-NE 12Agnello, Liana H7 1:14.41

34.97 39.44

FIRE-NE 12Wallin, Emma8 1:15.32

KING$-NE 10McDermott, Lucy A9 1:16.72

37.16 39.56

KING-NE 10Reuscher, Emily L10 1:16.87

KING$-NE 11McDermott, Madelyn M11 1:16.94

37.70 39.24

FIRE-NE 12Matias, Eva M12 1:17.58

37.86 39.72

NBY-NE 12Moniz, Constance E13 1:19.06

KING!-NE 12Berbrick, Aubrey14 1:22.14

39.66 42.48

KING$-NE 10Dimatteo, Grace A15 1:24.60

39.94 44.66

KING$-NE 12Chung, Chloe16 1:24.93

40.25 44.68

NBY-NE 11Vincent, Thailar17 1:26.00

FIRE-NE 12Tarr, Naima L18 1:27.46

42.63 44.83

FIRE-NE 11Dulmaine, Mya R19 1:32.98

FIRE-NE 12Ballow, Alexandra20 1:34.05

44.23 49.82

NBY-NE 10Lanagan, Alice W21 1:35.43

44.47 50.96

FIRE-NE  9Sullivan, Kasey22 1:36.42

45.92 50.50

NBY-NE  9Ducharme, Myka R23 1:37.95

44.93 53.02

FIRE-NE 11Angelov, Nicole24 1:39.98

FIRE-NE  9Hairston, Marlyn25 1:44.59

47.75 56.84

KING$-NE  8Perim Collis, Beatriz *26 1:46.85

KING$-NE  8Dimatteo, Nora C27 1:47.04

KING$-NE  9Satish, Saanvi28 1:47.88

FIRE-NE  9Kirlew, Tess29 1:49.10

KING!-NE  9Emmert, Lyla30 1:49.11

49.57 59.54

FIRE-NE  8Herbst, Maeve31 1:54.26

51.79 1:02.47

FIRE-NE  9Barry, Gracie32 1:57.65

55.51 1:02.14

FIRE-NE  8Guerrero, Nicolette33 1:58.06

KING$-NE 11McMahan, Caroline A34 1:58.40

49.51 1:08.89

FIRE-NE  8Rose, Charlotte35 2:17.63

1:03.97 1:13.66

 
Girls 12&U 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

KING-NE 11Crespo, Leticia F1 35.31

KING$-NE 12Doss, Hanna L2 35.44

FIRE-NE 12Wallin, Emma3 35.64

KING$-NE 11McGillicuddy, Cora M4 36.99

KING$-NE 12Romano, Soha S5 37.74

KING$-NE  9Malone, Margot A6 40.61

KING!-NE 10Wensus, Eloise7 43.25

KING-NE 11Swiech, Sophie A8 43.31

NBY-NE  9Starkie, Ashlyn R9 43.42

KING-NE 10Reuscher, Emily L10 43.88

KING!-NE 12Berbrick, Aubrey11 43.92

FIRE-NE  9Sullivan, Kasey12 44.72

KING!-NE 11Beauchemin, Claire13 45.04
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2025 NE KING RI MayFair - 5/9/2025 to 5/10/2025

Sanction #: NE25-0509KING

Results
(Girls 12&U 50 Yard Back)

KING$-NE 12Chung, Chloe14 45.77

KING-NE  9Williams, Soraya J15 46.60

FIRE-NE 11Dulmaine, Mya R16 46.69

FIRE-NE  9Puzio, Hadley J17 47.26

FIRE-NE  7Medina, Emelie20 48.18

NBY-NE 10Sullivan, Sloane M21 48.83

KING$-NE  8Perim Collis, Beatriz *22 50.29

NBY-NE  9Dubeau, Charlotte S23 50.40

KING$-NE 11Shankar, Aria U24 51.10

KING$-NE  9Saari, Paige E25 51.74

KING$-NE  8Dimatteo, Nora C26 52.16

NBY-NE  9Long, Hadley E27 52.54

KING-NE 10Davidson, Noel C28 53.10

FIRE-NE  9Kirlew, Tess30 58.53

FIRE-NE  9Barry, Gracie31 1:01.73

FIRE-NE  8Guerrero, Nicolette32 1:01.79

NBY-NE  8Pacheco, Callie B33 1:03.36

FIRE-NE  8Herbst, Maeve34 1:05.79

FIRE-NE  8Rose, Charlotte35 1:09.22

KING-NE 10Davidson, Lilly K19 DQ

FIRE-NE 10Mouy, Charlotte29 DQ

FIRE-NE 12Ballow, Alexandra18 DQ

 
Girls 12&U 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

KING$-NE 12Saari, Keira E1 1:11.39

33.74 37.65

KING$-NE 12Agnello, Liana H2 1:16.65

37.63 39.02

KING-NE 11Crespo, Leticia F3 1:17.50

38.28 39.22

KING$-NE 12Romano, Soha S4 1:23.81

40.22 43.59

FIRE-NE 12Lema, Dana V5 1:24.64

42.24 42.40

NBY-NE 12Moniz, Constance E6 1:25.14

41.75 43.39

KING!-NE 12Huard, Quinn7 1:26.41

41.93 44.48

KING-NE 11Swiech, Sophie A8 1:27.20

43.75 43.45

FIRE-NE 12Matias, Eva M9 1:29.62

38.53 51.09

KING$-NE 12Chung, Chloe10 1:30.92

KING$-NE 10Herman, Clare E11 1:34.64

KING-NE  9Williams, Soraya J12 1:42.20

48.95 53.25

NBY-NE  9Dubeau, Charlotte S13 1:43.10

48.50 54.60

NBY-NE 10Sullivan, Sloane M14 1:43.23

50.67 52.56

FIRE-NE  9Sullivan, Kasey15 1:45.48

49.89 55.59

NBY-NE 11Vincent, Thailar16 1:46.81

KING$-NE 11Shankar, Aria U17 1:50.97

FIRE-NE 11Angelov, Nicole--- DQ

53.08 57.92

FIRE-NE  9Barry, Gracie--- DQ

1:05.07

 
Girls 12&U 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

KING!-NE 11Emmert, Brynn1 37.08

FIRE-NE 11Puzio, Leighton E2 37.41

KING$-NE 12Passier, Colbie L3 39.27

FIRE-NE 12Wallin, Emma5 41.82

KING-NE 11Kenney, Everleigh J6 42.80

FIRE-NE 12Lema, Dana V7 43.02

KING!-NE 10Wensus, Eloise8 43.73

KING-NE 12Wechsler, Josie R9 44.12

KING!-NE 12Berbrick, Aubrey10 44.16

KING$-NE 11McGillicuddy, Cora M11 44.36

KING$-NE  9Malone, Margot A12 45.43

KING-NE 10Davidson, Noel C13 46.11

KING$-NE 10Huynh, Anneliese G14 46.39

KING$-NE 11McDermott, Madelyn M15 46.49

KING$-NE 10McDermott, Lucy A16 46.95

KING!-NE 12Huard, Quinn17 47.02

NBY-NE 11Vincent, Thailar18 47.57

KING!-NE 11Beauchemin, Claire19 48.03

NBY-NE  9Starkie, Ashlyn R20 49.18

NBY-NE  9Ducharme, Myka R21 49.23

KING$-NE 11Shankar, Aria U22 49.42

KING$-NE 10Herman, Clare E23 49.43

NBY-NE 10Lanagan, Alice W24 49.71

FIRE-NE 11Dulmaine, Mya R25 49.79

FIRE-NE 12Tarr, Naima L26 51.85

NBY-NE  9Long, Hadley E27 52.08

FIRE-NE 11Angelov, Nicole28 52.66

KING!-NE  9Emmert, Lyla29 53.30

FIRE-NE 12Ballow, Alexandra30 53.94

KING$-NE  9Satish, Saanvi31 54.30

NBY-NE 10Sullivan, Sloane M32 54.48

KING-NE 10Davidson, Lilly K33 55.18

KING$-NE  9Saari, Paige E34 55.72

FIRE-NE  9Hairston, Marlyn35 56.24

KING$-NE  8Perim Collis, Beatriz *36 56.46

KING$-NE 12Romano, Soha S4 DQ

FIRE-NE  9Kirlew, Tess--- DQ

FIRE-NE 10Mouy, Charlotte--- DQ

 
Girls 12&U 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

FIRE-NE 11Puzio, Leighton E1 1:27.21

40.74 46.47

KING$-NE 12Romano, Soha S2 1:36.63

45.31 51.32

KING-NE 12Wechsler, Josie R3 1:38.46

45.87 52.59

NBY-NE 12Moniz, Constance E4 1:39.05

48.93 50.12

KING!-NE 10Wensus, Eloise5 1:39.15

48.10 51.05

KING!-NE 11Brown, Milania6 1:39.99

46.84 53.15

FIRE-NE 12Matias, Eva M7 1:40.98

47.31 53.67

KING$-NE  9Malone, Margot A8 1:41.65

47.14 54.51

KING$-NE 10McDermott, Lucy A9 1:42.11

48.37 53.74

KING$-NE 11McDermott, Madelyn M10 1:43.61

49.64 53.97

KING$-NE 10Huynh, Anneliese G11 1:44.43

KING$-NE 11Shankar, Aria U12 1:49.89

52.50 57.39

NBY-NE 11Vincent, Thailar13 1:50.52

FIRE-NE 12Tarr, Naima L14 1:51.56

50.47 1:01.09

NBY-NE  9Starkie, Ashlyn R15 1:52.44

54.09 58.35

NBY-NE 10Lanagan, Alice W16 1:55.19

53.88 1:01.31

NBY-NE  9Long, Hadley E17 1:58.41

56.83 1:01.58

FIRE-NE  9Hairston, Marlyn18 2:02.32

NBY-NE 10Sullivan, Sloane M19 2:04.48

2:04.59

KING$-NE  9Saari, Paige E20 2:04.92

2:05.07

KING$-NE  9Satish, Saanvi21 2:05.77

1:00.82 1:04.95

FIRE-NE 11Angelov, Nicole22 2:06.76

59.02 1:07.74

FIRE-NE  9Puzio, Hadley J23 2:18.71

1:06.41 1:12.30

 
Girls 12&U 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

KING$-NE 11McGillicuddy, Cora M1 32.92

KING!-NE 11Emmert, Brynn2 33.68

KING!-NE 11Brown, Milania3 34.22

KING$-NE 12Doss, Hanna L4 34.99

KING-NE 11Kenney, Everleigh J5 35.05

KING$-NE 12Passier, Colbie L6 36.40

FIRE-NE 12Wallin, Emma7 36.79

FIRE-NE 12Matias, Eva M8 40.76

KING-NE 12Wechsler, Josie R9 40.90

FIRE-NE 12Lema, Dana V10 41.23

KING!-NE 12Huard, Quinn11 42.13

KING$-NE 10Dimatteo, Grace A12 42.56

KING-NE 10Reuscher, Emily L13 43.58

NBY-NE  9Starkie, Ashlyn R14 43.89

KING$-NE 10Herman, Clare E15 44.61

KING$-NE 10Huynh, Anneliese G16 44.78

KING!-NE 11Beauchemin, Claire17 47.23

KING-NE 10Davidson, Lilly K18 49.05

FIRE-NE 11Dulmaine, Mya R19 51.42
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2025 NE KING RI MayFair - 5/9/2025 to 5/10/2025

Sanction #: NE25-0509KING

Results
(Girls 12&U 50 Yard Fly)

NBY-NE  9Dubeau, Charlotte S20 51.73

KING$-NE  8Dimatteo, Nora C21 52.19

KING-NE 10Davidson, Noel C22 54.10

NBY-NE 10Lanagan, Alice W23 54.23

FIRE-NE  9Puzio, Hadley J24 56.13

NBY-NE  9Ducharme, Myka R25 57.91

FIRE-NE 10Mouy, Charlotte26 1:03.35

FIRE-NE  9Hairston, Marlyn--- DQ

 
Girls 12&U 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

KING$-NE 12Saari, Keira E1 1:11.54

KING$-NE 11McGillicuddy, Cora M2 1:18.25

36.64 41.61

KING!-NE 11Brown, Milania3 1:22.68

37.68 45.00

KING$-NE 12Agnello, Liana H4 1:26.32

38.51 47.81

 
Girls 12&U 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

KING!-NE 11Emmert, Brynn1 1:15.08

KING$-NE 12Doss, Hanna L2 1:18.25

36.79 41.46

KING$-NE 12Agnello, Liana H3 1:18.83

37.27 41.56

KING$-NE 12Passier, Colbie L4 1:19.00

37.51 41.49

KING!-NE 11Brown, Milania5 1:22.76

39.49 43.27

KING$-NE 12Romano, Soha S6 1:22.77

39.00 43.77

KING$-NE 10McDermott, Lucy A7 1:24.65

41.96 42.69

NBY-NE 12Moniz, Constance E8 1:25.17

42.94 42.23

FIRE-NE 12Lema, Dana V9 1:27.34

43.25 44.09

KING-NE 12Wechsler, Josie R10 1:28.43

42.46 45.97

KING$-NE  9Malone, Margot A11 1:29.59

39.71 49.88

KING!-NE 12Huard, Quinn12 1:30.32

43.54 46.78

KING!-NE 12Berbrick, Aubrey13 1:31.84

44.05 47.79

KING$-NE 11McDermott, Madelyn M15 1:32.38

45.94 46.44

KING$-NE 10Huynh, Anneliese G16 1:33.57

46.33 47.24

KING$-NE 10Herman, Clare E17 1:35.61

KING-NE  9Williams, Soraya J18 1:43.59

53.16 50.43

FIRE-NE  7Medina, Emelie19 1:45.45

NBY-NE  9Dubeau, Charlotte S20 1:47.42

48.69 58.73

NBY-NE  9Ducharme, Myka R21 1:49.64

KING$-NE  9Saari, Paige E22 1:51.80

53.96 57.84

KING$-NE  8Dimatteo, Nora C23 1:52.88

KING$-NE  9Satish, Saanvi24 2:00.62

1:02.36 58.26

KING!-NE  8Breguet, Rachel25 2:15.77

1:02.29 1:13.48

KING$-NE 11McMahan, Caroline A--- DQ

KING!-NE 10Wensus, Eloise14 DQ

44.44 47.57

 
Girls 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

KING-NE 14Abbott, Brooke F1 26.80

KING-NE 15Trevaskis, Bella R2 27.46

FIRE-NE 13Steele, Brigid T3 28.13

KING!-NE 15Taylor, Olivia4 28.14

FIRE-NE 14Michaud, Alera L5 28.27

KING!-NE 13Christensen, Angelica6 28.37

KING$-NE 14Jablonski, Ryen L7 28.78

KING-NE 14Ryan, Penny T8 29.09

NBY-NE 14Voci, Maddie C9 29.99

KING-NE 13Barnett, Kiera A10 30.11

KING-NE 15Conroy, Mary R11 30.25

KING$-NE 16Connors, Molly B12 30.26

NBY-NE 14Starkie, Shay M13 30.68

NBY-NE 14Magalhaes, Sophia B14 30.92

KING-NE 13Kenney, Emelyn G15 31.19

KING$-NE 14Lassonde, Evie G16 31.30

KING-NE 13McArdle-Friedrich, Molly E17 31.58

FIRE-NE 15Linton, Dorothy R18 31.66

KING!-NE 11Berube, Caroline19 31.68

NBY-NE 15Burr, Nola A20 31.91

FIRE-NE 13Burgess, Meg A21 31.98

NBY-NE 13Byrnes, Jane V22 32.32

KING$-NE 14Polak, Lils R23 32.56

KING$-NE 14Heywood, Amber K24 32.87

KING!-NE 13Berube, Abigail25 33.56

KING!-NE 14Oshea, Esme26 34.79

KING!-NE 13Jeffreys, Seren27 35.06

KING$-NE 14Golloshi, Heidi *28 36.84

NBY-NE 13Macy, Charlotte E29 42.90

 
Girls 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

KING-NE 15Trevaskis, Bella R1 59.06

28.44 30.62

KING!-NE 15Taylor, Olivia*2 59.92

29.02 30.90

KING-NE 17Johnson, Marina L*2 59.92

29.04 30.88

KING$-NE 18Gallagher, Ava M4 1:00.69

29.68 31.01

FIRE-NE 14Michaud, Alera L5 1:00.97

29.35 31.62

KING$-NE 14Jablonski, Ryen L6 1:02.65

30.70 31.95

KING!-NE 13Christensen, Angelica7 1:02.70

29.25 33.45

NBY-NE 14Voci, Maddie C8 1:03.50

29.78 33.72

KING-NE 14Ryan, Penny T9 1:03.73

30.10 33.63

NBY-NE 14Starkie, Shay M10 1:04.47

30.97 33.50

KING-NE 13Barnett, Kiera A11 1:05.88

31.85 34.03

KING-NE 15Conroy, Mary R12 1:06.23

30.98 35.25

KING-NE 14Capobianco, Katie A13 1:06.56

31.96 34.60

KING-NE 13Kenney, Emelyn G14 1:06.78

33.00 33.78

KING!-NE 11Berube, Caroline15 1:08.01

33.52 34.49

NBY-NE 14Arguello, Aliyana I16 1:08.23

32.87 35.36

KING-NE 13McArdle-Friedrich, Molly E17 1:08.53

32.23 36.30

FIRE-NE 15Linton, Dorothy R18 1:09.68

33.65 36.03

NBY-NE 15Kalife-Pacheco, Noura P19 1:09.69

32.60 37.09

KING$-NE 14Polak, Lils R20 1:09.92

34.02 35.90

NBY-NE 15Burr, Nola A21 1:10.76

33.86 36.90

NBY-NE 13Arguello, Olivia P22 1:11.60

33.56 38.04

NBY-NE 13Byrnes, Jane V23 1:11.64

35.20 36.44

FIRE-NE 13Burgess, Meg A24 1:12.59

1:12.65

KING!-NE 14Oshea, Esme25 1:16.00

36.37 39.63

KING!-NE 13Jeffreys, Seren26 1:19.12

38.51 40.61

KING!-NE 15Gudz, Kristen27 1:19.46

38.08 41.38

KING$-NE 14Golloshi, Heidi *28 1:25.62

41.00 44.62

NBY-NE 13Macy, Charlotte E29 1:34.36

44.37 49.99

 
Girls 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

KING-NE 14Abbott, Brooke F1 2:02.75

27.93 31.20 31.5032.12

KING-NE 15Trevaskis, Bella R2 2:06.73

28.24 32.60 32.0933.80
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2025 NE KING RI MayFair - 5/9/2025 to 5/10/2025

Sanction #: NE25-0509KING

Results
(Girls 200 Yard Free)

KING-NE 18Hannigan, Audrey A3 2:06.75

28.97 31.88 32.9332.97

KING-NE 14Caswell, Elsa G4 2:11.57

KING-NE 15Berte, Liv A5 2:11.65

30.39 33.52 33.7434.00

KING!-NE 15Taylor, Olivia6 2:12.33

30.07 33.46 34.0234.78

KING!-NE 14Christina, Natalie7 2:13.48

30.98 33.77 34.1134.62

KING-NE 14Ryan, Penny T8 2:16.91

KING-NE 11Crespo, Leticia F9 2:20.25

KING!-NE 13Christensen, Angelica10 2:20.44

KING!-NE 11Emmert, Brynn11 2:20.50

KING-NE 14Capobianco, Katie A12 2:21.05

32.36 35.61 36.2336.85

KING-NE 16McGillicuddy, Murron E13 2:23.09

KING-NE 13Barnett, Kiera A14 2:23.47

KING-NE 13Kenney, Emelyn G15 2:24.75

KING!-NE 11Brown, Milania*16 2:25.44

KING-NE 11Kenney, Everleigh J*16 2:25.44

KING!-NE 11Berube, Caroline18 2:26.03

KING-NE 13McArdle-Friedrich, Molly E19 2:30.71

KING$-NE 11McGillicuddy, Cora M20 2:32.28

KING!-NE 13Berube, Abigail21 2:43.97

KING!-NE 15Gudz, Kristen22 2:52.75

KING-NE  9Williams, Soraya J23 3:04.56

 
Girls 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

KING!-NE 14Christina, Natalie1 1:07.12

33.67 33.61

KING-NE 15Trevaskis, Bella R2 1:08.16

33.52 34.84

KING!-NE 15Taylor, Olivia3 1:09.84

34.17 35.78

KING-NE 15Berte, Liv A4 1:12.19

35.09 37.18

KING-NE 18Hannigan, Audrey A5 1:14.22

35.75 38.47

KING-NE 14Ryan, Penny T6 1:15.62

36.65 39.19

KING-NE 13Barnett, Kiera A7 1:17.00

37.81 39.19

KING-NE 13McArdle-Friedrich, Molly E8 1:18.12

KING!-NE 13Christensen, Angelica9 1:18.38

38.00 40.39

KING$-NE 11McGillicuddy, Cora M10 1:18.72

38.58 40.14

KING-NE 14Capobianco, Katie A11 1:20.44

KING-NE 13Kenney, Emelyn G12 1:23.79

41.22 42.96

KING!-NE 11Berube, Caroline13 1:24.28

42.05 43.00

KING!-NE 13Berube, Abigail14 1:28.88

 
Girls 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

KING-NE 15Trevaskis, Bella R1 2:21.70

34.76 35.72 35.0836.14

FIRE-NE 14Michaud, Alera L2 2:25.24

33.84 36.42 37.0737.91

KING-NE 17Johnson, Marina L3 2:28.06

35.90 37.81 36.9537.40

KING!-NE 15Taylor, Olivia4 2:30.34

35.62 38.62 36.7339.37

KING-NE 16Joyce, Kasey M5 2:39.06

38.46 40.37 39.5740.66

NBY-NE 14Starkie, Shay M6 2:41.53

38.63 41.47 39.5441.89

KING-NE 14Capobianco, Katie A7 2:46.19

40.07 41.99 41.4842.65

FIRE-NE 13Steele, Brigid T8 2:57.46

39.94 46.16 44.9346.43

NBY-NE 13Arguello, Olivia P9 2:58.59

42.33 45.79 44.2246.25

NBY-NE 13Byrnes, Jane V10 2:59.25

41.76 48.06 42.7346.70

NBY-NE 14Magalhaes, Sophia B11 3:09.42

46.86

NBY-NE 13Macy, Charlotte E--- DQ

51.71 56.04 53.0958.37

 
Girls 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

KING-NE 14Abbott, Brooke F1 1:15.99

35.74 40.25

KING-NE 18Hannigan, Audrey A2 1:19.40

37.71 41.69

KING-NE 15Berte, Liv A3 1:19.99

37.59 42.40

KING-NE 16McGillicuddy, Murron E4 1:22.16

39.02 43.14

KING!-NE 11Emmert, Brynn5 1:22.52

40.70 41.82

KING!-NE 15Taylor, Olivia6 1:23.11

39.40 43.71

KING!-NE 13Christensen, Angelica7 1:27.22

41.28 45.94

KING!-NE 13Berube, Abigail8 1:27.84

42.30 45.54

KING-NE 13Barnett, Kiera A9 1:32.09

43.93 48.16

KING-NE 13McArdle-Friedrich, Molly E10 1:35.63

45.03 50.60

KING!-NE 11Berube, Caroline11 1:35.82

KING-NE 13Kenney, Emelyn G12 1:36.64

46.17 50.47

KING!-NE 15Gudz, Kristen13 1:38.20

47.90 50.30

KING!-NE 11Beauchemin, Claire14 1:42.73

49.09 53.64

 
Girls 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

KING$-NE 16Connors, Molly B1 2:43.11

37.95 42.17 40.9842.01

KING-NE 14Abbott, Brooke F2 2:43.74

37.74 42.69 41.1642.15

KING-NE 17Johnson, Marina L3 2:45.20

38.40 41.68 42.6642.46

KING-NE 15Berte, Liv A4 2:52.55

38.72 45.39 43.0545.39

KING-NE 16McGillicuddy, Murron E5 2:53.77

40.26 44.87 43.5845.06

FIRE-NE 13Steele, Brigid T6 2:54.97

39.48 44.85 43.7546.89

KING$-NE 14Lassonde, Evie G7 2:58.43

KING!-NE 11Emmert, Brynn8 3:06.88

45.26 48.59 1:33.03

KING-NE 13Barnett, Kiera A9 3:07.30

42.99 47.62 46.7749.92

NBY-NE 15Kalife-Pacheco, Noura P10 3:10.52

43.02 48.74 49.0349.73

KING!-NE 13Berube, Abigail11 3:11.25

44.59 48.92 48.0849.66

KING$-NE 14Polak, Lils R12 3:13.33

44.06 48.60 50.5250.15

FIRE-NE 13Burgess, Meg A13 3:15.02

48.6351.41

NBY-NE 14Arguello, Aliyana I14 3:20.81

46.01 50.83 51.3552.62

KING-NE 13McArdle-Friedrich, Molly E15 3:23.47

44.26 52.43 53.6153.17

 
Girls 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

KING$-NE 18Gallagher, Ava M1 1:05.03

30.82 34.21

KING-NE 17Johnson, Marina L2 1:09.50

32.83 36.67

FIRE-NE 13Steele, Brigid T3 1:10.59

32.97 37.62

KING-NE 16Gleeson, Maeve L4 1:10.80

32.96 37.84

KING$-NE 16Connors, Molly B5 1:12.72

KING!-NE 15Taylor, Olivia6 1:13.35

34.40 38.95

KING-NE 16Joyce, Kasey M7 1:14.71

34.83 39.88

NBY-NE 14Voci, Maddie C8 1:14.84

34.03 40.81

KING-NE 15Berte, Liv A9 1:15.40

34.82 40.58

KING!-NE 13Christensen, Angelica10 1:18.36

35.90 42.46

KING$-NE 14Jablonski, Ryen L11 1:18.37

36.04 42.33

NBY-NE 14Starkie, Shay M12 1:18.58
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2025 NE KING RI MayFair - 5/9/2025 to 5/10/2025

Sanction #: NE25-0509KING

Results
(Girls 100 Yard Fly)

NBY-NE 15Kalife-Pacheco, Noura P13 1:21.50

37.96 43.54

KING-NE 14Capobianco, Katie A14 1:22.70

37.95 44.75

KING$-NE 14Heywood, Amber K15 1:24.61

39.14 45.47

NBY-NE 15Burr, Nola A16 1:26.00

38.65 47.35

NBY-NE 13Arguello, Olivia P17 1:29.89

40.38 49.51

KING$-NE 14Lassonde, Evie G18 1:32.92

42.43 50.49

KING-NE 13Kenney, Emelyn G19 1:35.45

42.63 52.82

KING$-NE 14Golloshi, Heidi *20 1:47.08

50.39 56.69

 
Girls 200 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

KING-NE 14Abbott, Brooke F1 2:20.34

KING!-NE 11Brown, Milania2 2:54.63

38.85 48.23 44.7942.76

 
Girls 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

KING-NE 14Abbott, Brooke F1 2:21.37

29.84 36.49 33.7941.25

KING$-NE 18Gallagher, Ava M2 2:30.43

32.17 38.32 33.4046.54

KING-NE 16Gleeson, Maeve L3 2:31.43

33.47 40.06 34.1943.71

KING$-NE 16Connors, Molly B4 2:31.52

33.70 41.27 35.8440.71

KING-NE 15Berte, Liv A5 2:34.96

33.12 40.56 35.8445.44

KING$-NE 14Jablonski, Ryen L6 2:36.98

KING!-NE 13Christensen, Angelica7 2:44.83

34.67 38.47 39.8551.84

KING!-NE 11Emmert, Brynn8 2:46.14

39.68 43.93 34.5747.96

KING$-NE 14Lassonde, Evie G9 2:47.83

38.67 42.06 40.4446.66

FIRE-NE 13Burgess, Meg A10 2:50.18

NBY-NE 15Burr, Nola A11 2:51.47

34.95 43.08 38.0355.41

KING-NE 13Kenney, Emelyn G12 2:51.72

38.61

KING$-NE 14Heywood, Amber K13 2:53.56

39.16 44.53 40.5349.34

KING!-NE 11Berube, Caroline14 2:55.61

40.26 46.15 39.0350.17

NBY-NE 14Magalhaes, Sophia B15 2:56.76

1:27.67 38.73

NBY-NE 13Byrnes, Jane V16 2:59.26

41.54 45.04 40.1052.58

KING!-NE 13Berube, Abigail17 3:03.63

42.57 49.62 43.4448.00

KING!-NE 13Jeffreys, Seren18 3:26.07

48.17 53.86 45.6158.43

KING-NE 16McGillicuddy, Murron E--- DQ

37.00 2:03.71

 
Girls 400 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

KING-NE 14Abbott, Brooke F1 5:08.34

31.67 36.84 41.8741.78

42.94 44.15 35.39 33.70

KING-NE 15Trevaskis, Bella R2 5:24.93

38.1939.80

50.23 49.31 35.88 34.42

KING-NE 14Capobianco, Katie A3 5:57.70

39.00 49.09 45.4245.13

52.03 51.23 38.41 37.39

KING-NE 11Crespo, Leticia F4 6:10.22

39.75 48.80

56.71 55.74 39.86 37.33

KING-NE 11Kenney, Everleigh J5 6:15.39

40.68

54.19 40.97 39.00

KING-NE 13Kenney, Emelyn G6 6:17.31

41.38 50.49 47.1846.92

57.50 56.24 39.12 38.48

 
Boys 8&U 25 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

KING$-NE  7Benson, Elliot J1 19.36

KING$-NE  7Huynh, Colin T2 26.03

 
Boys 8&U 25 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

KING$-NE  7Benson, Elliot J1 23.44

KING$-NE  7Huynh, Colin T2 30.20

KING$-NE  6Benson, Heyden E--- DQ

 
Boys 8&U 25 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

KING$-NE  8Huynh, Grayson F1 24.46

KING$-NE  7Huynh, Colin T2 29.35

KING$-NE  7Benson, Elliot J3 35.00

KING$-NE  6Benson, Heyden E--- DQ

 
Boys 8&U 25 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

KING$-NE  7Benson, Elliot J1 27.07

KING$-NE  6Benson, Heyden E2 28.82

 
Boys 12&U 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

KING-NE 12Muehlbauer, Christopher G1 30.49

KING-NE 12Clifford, Harry D2 31.67

KING!-NE 11Amber, Jacob3 32.22

KING$-NE 10Newell, Owen Q4 32.48

KING!-NE 12Doyle, Edward5 32.85

KING-NE 12Williams, Gus D6 33.05

KING-NE 12Cassidy, Timmy G7 33.24

KING-NE  9Pike, Kellen C8 33.55

NBY-NE 11Sullivan, Brody P9 33.87

FIRE-NE 12Carlson, Brayden10 34.14

KING!-NE 11Berbrick, James11 35.53

KING$-NE 11Perim Collis, Luca12 35.75

KING$-NE 12DiCicco, Trey M13 37.56

KING!-NE 10Holt, Liam14 38.78

KING-NE 10Maloof, Teddy J15 39.78

FIRE-NE  9Viana, Jack16 40.95

KING!-NE 10Fasseel, Scott17 42.82

KING$-NE  8Huynh, Grayson F18 45.22

KING$-NE  8Chen, Nicholas Z19 45.89

KING$-NE  9Polak, Nicholas R20 52.83

KING-NE  9Kenney, Elliot E--- DNF

 
Boys 12&U 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

KING-NE 12Muehlbauer, Christopher G1 1:06.33

32.93 33.40

KING!-NE 11Bowser, Lukas2 1:06.85

32.90 33.95

KING-NE 12Clifford, Harry D3 1:11.85

34.25 37.60

FIRE-NE 12Carlson, Brayden4 1:16.10

35.76 40.34

KING$-NE 10Newell, Owen Q5 1:17.25

35.10 42.15

KING-NE  9Pike, Kellen C6 1:18.42

36.90 41.52

KING!-NE 11Berbrick, James7 1:20.46

38.25 42.21

KING-NE 12Cassidy, Timmy G8 1:23.02

37.65 45.37

KING$-NE 11Perim Collis, Luca9 1:23.73

40.39 43.34

KING$-NE 12DiCicco, Trey M10 1:24.25

NBY-NE 11Sullivan, Brody P11 1:25.67

40.03 45.64

FIRE-NE 12Sullivan, Harry12 1:26.64

40.32 46.32

KING-NE 10Maloof, Teddy J13 1:31.33

KING!-NE 10Fasseel, Scott14 1:38.96

46.19 52.77

 
Boys 12&U 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

KING$-NE 10Newell, Owen Q1 37.21

KING!-NE 11Amber, Jacob2 39.60

NBY-NE 11Sullivan, Brody P3 39.69

KING!-NE 12Doyle, Edward4 40.25

KING-NE 12Cassidy, Timmy G5 45.05

KING!-NE 11Berbrick, James6 45.55

KING!-NE 10Holt, Liam7 46.25

KING$-NE  8Chen, Nicholas Z8 49.65

FIRE-NE  9Viana, Jack9 50.65
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2025 NE KING RI MayFair - 5/9/2025 to 5/10/2025

Sanction #: NE25-0509KING

Results
(Boys 12&U 50 Yard Back)

KING-NE 10Maloof, Teddy J10 50.99

KING$-NE  9Vesbianu, Christopher *11 53.89

KING!-NE 10Fasseel, Scott12 55.53

KING-NE  9Kenney, Elliot E13 58.67

KING$-NE  9Polak, Nicholas R14 1:00.33

KING$-NE  8Huynh, Grayson F--- DQ

KING$-NE  7Benson, Elliot J--- DQ

 
Boys 12&U 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

KING!-NE 11Bowser, Lukas1 1:17.19

37.97 39.22

NBY-NE 11Sullivan, Brody P2 1:24.84

40.69 44.15

KING$-NE 10Newell, Owen Q3 1:27.40

40.58 46.82

KING-NE 12Cassidy, Timmy G4 1:34.93

44.51 50.42

KING!-NE 10Holt, Liam5 1:37.04

48.48 48.56

KING$-NE 12DiCicco, Trey M6 1:37.80

46.54 51.26

FIRE-NE 12Sullivan, Harry7 1:42.39

1:42.87

 
Boys 12&U 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

KING-NE 12Muehlbauer, Christopher G1 36.12

KING-NE 12Clifford, Harry D2 39.86

KING-NE 12Williams, Gus D3 41.57

KING!-NE 11Amber, Jacob4 44.39

FIRE-NE 12Carlson, Brayden5 44.77

KING!-NE 11Berbrick, James6 45.29

KING-NE  9Pike, Kellen C7 48.33

KING$-NE 11Perim Collis, Luca8 50.10

50.36

KING$-NE  9Vesbianu, Christopher *9 50.45

50.64

KING$-NE  8Huynh, Grayson F10 52.99

FIRE-NE 12Sullivan, Harry11 56.00

FIRE-NE  9Viana, Jack12 56.75

1:02.00

KING$-NE  7Huynh, Colin T--- DQ

KING-NE  9Kenney, Elliot E--- DQ

KING$-NE  9Polak, Nicholas R--- DQ

1:06.76

 
Boys 12&U 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

KING-NE 12Williams, Gus D1 1:29.06

FIRE-NE 12Carlson, Brayden2 1:34.35

43.35 51.00

KING$-NE  9Vesbianu, Christopher *3 2:00.29

54.13 1:06.16

 
Boys 12&U 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

KING-NE 12Clifford, Harry D1 37.47

KING!-NE 11Amber, Jacob2 38.32

KING-NE  9Pike, Kellen C3 38.46

KING$-NE 10Newell, Owen Q4 40.13

KING$-NE 11Perim Collis, Luca5 41.83

FIRE-NE 12Carlson, Brayden6 46.30

FIRE-NE 12Sullivan, Harry7 48.76

KING-NE 10Maloof, Teddy J8 48.97

KING$-NE  8Chen, Nicholas Z9 56.18

KING$-NE  9Vesbianu, Christopher *10 56.49

 
Boys 12&U 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

KING!-NE 11Bowser, Lukas1 1:24.65

38.64 46.01

 
Boys 12&U 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

KING-NE 12Muehlbauer, Christopher G1 1:18.33

38.09 40.24

KING-NE 12Williams, Gus D2 1:19.73

KING!-NE 11Bowser, Lukas3 1:22.32

37.99 44.33

KING!-NE 11Amber, Jacob4 1:24.15

39.79 44.36

NBY-NE 11Sullivan, Brody P5 1:31.64

41.46 50.18

KING$-NE 11Perim Collis, Luca6 1:33.18

42.88 50.30

KING!-NE 11Berbrick, James7 1:33.79

45.29 48.50

KING!-NE 10Holt, Liam8 1:46.45

50.43 56.02

KING$-NE  8Chen, Nicholas Z9 1:50.26

KING$-NE  9Vesbianu, Christopher *10 1:52.71

58.10 54.61

KING$-NE  8Huynh, Grayson F11 1:54.06

55.74 58.32

FIRE-NE 12Sullivan, Harry--- DQ

48.24 54.36

KING$-NE 12DiCicco, Trey M--- DQ

48.10 47.41

KING!-NE 10Fasseel, Scott--- DQ

 
Boys 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

FIRE-NE 16Morgan, Hunter L1 23.77

KING$-NE 17Herman, Jack M2 24.23

NBY-NE 15Conde, Rafa F3 25.06

KING-NE 14Cirincione, Sam P4 25.14

KING-NE 15Muehlbauer, Alexander W5 25.27

KING-NE 16Harrington, Ryan E6 25.39

KING!-NE 14Wilson, Lucas7 25.85

KING$-NE 17Patten, Chase J8 26.12

KING!-NE 13Guerra, Samuel9 26.17

KING$-NE 15Ricks, Ronin10 26.23

FIRE-NE 15Medina, Kyle J11 26.32

KING$-NE 17Le, Daniel M12 26.35

KING$-NE 13Newell, Ethan S13 26.68

KING$-NE 15Carbone, Maddox J14 27.16

NBY-NE 14Sullivan, Owen P15 27.38

NBY-NE 16Ewing, Connor J16 27.54

FIRE-NE 13Clements, Rylan M17 27.90

KING!-NE 13Beauchemin, Oliver18 28.85

KING!-NE 13Breguet, Charles19 29.17

FIRE-NE 14Ross, Dylan J20 29.23

KING$-NE 15Han, Wilson L21 29.48

KING$-NE 14Brewer, Joshua C22 29.73

FIRE-NE 11Miller, Hank R23 30.10

KING-NE 14Vernagelli-Lochowitz, Rhys J24 31.86

KING!-NE 13Lubrano, Dylan25 35.40

 
Boys 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

FIRE-NE 16Morgan, Hunter L1 49.45

23.72 25.73

KING$-NE 17Herman, Jack M2 50.58

24.17 26.41

KING-NE 15Kile, Garrett W3 51.14

24.58 26.56

NBY-NE 15Conde, Rafa F4 53.74

25.70 28.04

KING$-NE 17Le, Daniel M5 54.41

26.73 27.68

KING$-NE 17Patten, Chase J6 55.47

26.70 28.77

KING$-NE 15Gallagher, Andrew C7 55.67

26.85 28.82

KING!-NE 14Wilson, Lucas8 57.11

28.40 28.71

KING-NE 15Muehlbauer, Alexander W9 57.16

26.98 30.18

KING!-NE 13Guerra, Samuel10 57.20

27.39 29.81

KING-NE 16Harrington, Ryan E11 57.80

28.29 29.51

FIRE-NE 15Medina, Kyle J12 57.89

27.38 30.51

KING-NE 14Cirincione, Sam P13 58.25

27.75 30.50

KING$-NE 15Ricks, Ronin14 58.64

27.89 30.75

KING-NE 16Frattasio, Sam S15 59.12

28.62 30.50

KING-NE 13Morse, Benjamin R16 59.18

28.95 30.23

KING$-NE 15Carbone, Maddox J17 59.98

29.10 30.88

KING!-NE 13Breguet, Charles18 1:01.35

30.07 31.28

NBY-NE 15Rosa, Lazaro A19 1:02.39

28.90 33.49
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2025 NE KING RI MayFair - 5/9/2025 to 5/10/2025

Sanction #: NE25-0509KING

Results
(Boys 100 Yard Free)

KING$-NE 15Han, Wilson L20 1:03.37

29.92 33.45

FIRE-NE 14Ross, Dylan J21 1:04.37

30.72 33.65

KING$-NE 14Brewer, Joshua C22 1:06.00

32.15 33.85

KING-NE 14Vernagelli-Lochowitz, Rhys J23 1:10.72

33.43 37.29

KING!-NE 13Lubrano, Dylan24 1:19.45

39.30 40.15

NBY-NE 13Hughes, Cullen D25 1:22.62

39.16 43.46

 
Boys 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

KING-NE 15Kile, Garrett W1 1:58.69

26.83 30.50 30.2431.12

KING-NE 17Kanya, Ryan T2 2:03.23

27.08 30.87 33.0132.27

KING$-NE 15Gallagher, Andrew C3 2:05.62

27.93 31.66 32.5733.46

KING-NE 15Muehlbauer, Alexander W4 2:07.33

27.80 32.00 32.9634.57

KING-NE 14Pawlowski, Kristopher E5 2:07.43

29.29 32.61 31.1334.40

KING!-NE 14Wilson, Lucas6 2:07.47

30.02 33.58 30.3933.48

KING-NE 14Cirincione, Sam P7 2:10.55

29.07 32.34 34.0635.08

KING-NE 13Morse, Benjamin R8 2:10.56

KING-NE 16Harrington, Ryan E9 2:15.87

30.78 34.95 1:13.39

KING$-NE 13Gallagher, Aiden R10 2:27.10

33.20 36.41 38.3339.16

KING-NE 12Muehlbauer, Christopher G11 2:29.59

32.47 38.44 39.2439.44

KING-NE 12Clifford, Harry D12 2:35.31

KING-NE 12Williams, Gus D13 2:36.92

34.80 40.38 40.6141.13

KING!-NE 11Amber, Jacob14 2:37.96

34.71 42.71 40.8639.68

KING$-NE 10Newell, Owen Q15 2:47.17

 
Boys 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

NBY-NE 13Voci, Sam J1 1:00.19

35.62 37.76

KING$-NE 13Newell, Ethan S2 1:00.41

30.06 30.35

KING-NE 16Frattasio, Sam S3 1:00.47

KING-NE 15Kile, Garrett W4 1:00.51

28.83 31.68

KING-NE 16Harrington, Ryan E5 1:06.81

32.07 35.08 18.79

KING-NE 15Muehlbauer, Alexander W6 1:06.98

32.02 34.96

NBY-NE 14Sullivan, Owen P7 1:08.00

32.89 35.13

KING-NE 14Cirincione, Sam P8 1:08.72

32.38 36.34

KING!-NE 14Wilson, Lucas9 1:08.80

32.48 36.32

KING$-NE 15Gallagher, Andrew C10 1:09.46

33.48 35.98

KING-NE 17Kanya, Ryan T11 1:09.67

34.19 35.48

KING-NE 13Morse, Benjamin R*12 1:12.16

35.35 36.93

KING-NE 14Pawlowski, Kristopher E*12 1:12.16

KING!-NE 11Amber, Jacob14 1:25.56

41.02 48.77

KING$-NE 10Newell, Owen Q15 1:27.13

41.01 46.68

 
Boys 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

FIRE-NE 16Morgan, Hunter L1 2:06.56

28.98 32.55 31.7633.27

KING$-NE 13Newell, Ethan S2 2:09.23

30.08 33.29 32.1033.76

KING$-NE 17Le, Daniel M3 2:14.87

31.91 33.71 34.1735.08

KING-NE 15Kile, Garrett W4 2:16.61

32.04 35.25 34.0935.23

KING$-NE 17Patten, Chase J5 2:20.68

32.98 35.24 36.1536.31

NBY-NE 15Rosa, Lazaro A6 2:25.50

33.52 37.59 36.2438.15

FIRE-NE 13Clements, Rylan M7 2:25.59

34.57 36.53 36.8037.69

KING-NE 14Pawlowski, Kristopher E8 2:27.88

35.37 37.95 36.2638.30

NBY-NE 14Sullivan, Owen P9 2:29.81

34.76 1:55.20

KING-NE 17Kanya, Ryan T10 2:33.23

36.21 40.31 37.7538.96

KING$-NE 15Gallagher, Andrew C11 2:34.05

35.54 38.82 39.6140.08

KING-NE 13Morse, Benjamin R12 2:34.13

37.27 39.30 37.7939.77

KING$-NE 15Ricks, Ronin13 2:34.41

1:15.01 41.41 38.42

KING-NE 16Frattasio, Sam S14 2:41.27

38.17 40.08 41.1841.84

PHX-NE 17Lee, Woori--- DQ

33.97 38.08 30.1231.53

NBY-NE 15Conde, Rafa F--- DFS

 
Boys 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

KING-NE 15Muehlbauer, Alexander W1 1:10.25

33.76 37.28

KING$-NE 15Gallagher, Andrew C2 1:15.19

35.52 39.78

NBY-NE 14Sullivan, Owen P3 1:17.65

36.25 41.45

KING$-NE 13Gallagher, Aiden R4 1:18.97

37.35 41.73

KING!-NE 13Beauchemin, Oliver5 1:19.59

36.89 42.73

KING-NE 13Morse, Benjamin R6 1:22.21

39.45 43.06 14.68

KING-NE 12Muehlbauer, Christopher G7 1:22.44

38.70 45.00

KING-NE 14Pawlowski, Kristopher E8 1:23.54

39.81 43.96

KING-NE 15Kile, Garrett W9 1:26.21

40.62 46.16

KING-NE 12Clifford, Harry D10 1:27.00

41.25 45.89

KING-NE 14Cirincione, Sam P11 1:30.72

42.68 48.20

KING!-NE 11Amber, Jacob12 1:38.41

45.68 52.90

 
Boys 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PHX-NE 17Lee, Woori1 2:07.61

29.19 32.23 33.3032.89

KING$-NE 17Le, Daniel M2 2:27.04

33.04 36.72 39.1138.17

KING-NE 15Muehlbauer, Alexander W3 2:38.96

34.86 40.04 41.8942.17

KING-NE 17Kanya, Ryan T4 2:44.75

35.66 41.53 43.5644.00

NBY-NE 15Conde, Rafa F5 2:49.15

38.77 2:10.64

FIRE-NE 13Clements, Rylan M6 2:53.52

38.77 44.54 44.3345.88

KING!-NE 13Beauchemin, Oliver7 2:54.75

44.68

KING-NE 14Pawlowski, Kristopher E8 2:56.59

40.16 44.33 45.5346.57

FIRE-NE 14Ross, Dylan J9 2:56.85

40.08 45.19 44.0547.53

KING-NE 13Morse, Benjamin R10 2:57.16

40.31 45.05 45.7146.09

NBY-NE 16Ewing, Connor J11 3:01.38

1:26.87 46.43

KING$-NE 15Han, Wilson L12 3:18.01

44.88 51.98 51.5049.65

NBY-NE 13Hughes, Cullen D13 3:33.23

46.93 51.95 58.4755.88
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2025 NE KING RI MayFair - 5/9/2025 to 5/10/2025

Sanction #: NE25-0509KING

Results
 
Boys 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

KING$-NE 17Herman, Jack M1 56.72

26.64 30.08

FIRE-NE 16Morgan, Hunter L2 56.81

25.99 30.82

KING-NE 15Kile, Garrett W3 57.56

27.23 30.33

KING$-NE 15Carbone, Maddox J4 1:01.23

28.81 32.42

KING-NE 17Kanya, Ryan T5 1:06.61

30.84 35.77

KING-NE 16Harrington, Ryan E6 1:08.62

31.59 37.03

KING!-NE 13Breguet, Charles7 1:11.78

1:11.95

KING$-NE 15Ricks, Ronin8 1:12.52

33.40 39.12

KING!-NE 14Wilson, Lucas9 1:15.18

35.73 39.45

KING-NE 16Frattasio, Sam S10 1:15.40

34.50 40.90

FIRE-NE 11Miller, Hank R11 1:19.80

36.99 42.81

KING$-NE 15Han, Wilson L12 1:20.39

36.25 44.14

NBY-NE 13Hughes, Cullen D13 1:37.03

42.74 54.29

KING$-NE 14Brewer, Joshua C--- DQ

36.37 44.09

 
Boys 200 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

KING-NE 17Kanya, Ryan T1 2:41.59

36.25 41.45 1:23.89

NBY-NE 13Voci, Sam J2 2:49.81

38.70 45.00 1:26.11

 
Boys 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PHX-NE 17Lee, Woori1 1:55.24

24.40 29.61 27.1934.04

KING$-NE 13Newell, Ethan S2 2:16.37

30.08 33.60 31.5141.18

KING-NE 15Muehlbauer, Alexander W3 2:20.63

30.23 36.77 31.6242.01

KING$-NE 15Ricks, Ronin4 2:22.34

31.34 36.58 32.6641.76

KING$-NE 17Patten, Chase J5 2:24.75

31.12 37.09 32.8743.67

NBY-NE 15Rosa, Lazaro A6 2:24.82

30.35 36.08 34.7943.60

KING$-NE 15Carbone, Maddox J7 2:26.13

30.70 32.41

FIRE-NE 13Clements, Rylan M8 2:26.52

31.14 36.17 34.2744.94

KING-NE 14Cirincione, Sam P9 2:27.60

30.39 34.97 34.3347.91

KING!-NE 14Wilson, Lucas10 2:28.67

35.37 34.15 30.5548.60

KING$-NE 15Gallagher, Andrew C11 2:30.36

33.26 37.62 34.0745.41

NBY-NE 14Sullivan, Owen P12 2:32.22

33.66 37.67 34.9745.92

FIRE-NE 14Ross, Dylan J13 2:35.70

32.80 38.57 37.0147.32

KING!-NE 13Beauchemin, Oliver14 2:39.75

36.16 35.10

KING$-NE 15Han, Wilson L15 2:40.89

34.33 37.10

NBY-NE 16Ewing, Connor J16 2:43.91

1:25.79

FIRE-NE 11Miller, Hank R17 2:49.49

39.1050.27

KING!-NE 13Lubrano, Dylan18 3:07.33

43.75 49.80 43.6350.15

KING$-NE 14Brewer, Joshua C--- DQ

35.12 39.17 37.2647.05

 
Boys 400 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PHX-NE 17Lee, Woori1 4:05.36

25.73 29.81 30.6031.60

34.83 35.30 29.06 28.43

KING$-NE 13Newell, Ethan S2 4:55.18

31.51 38.07 35.1536.25

43.62 44.05 33.44 33.09

KING-NE 15Kile, Garrett W3 5:07.52

29.83 33.96 39.25

31.72

KING$-NE 15Gallagher, Andrew C4 5:13.92

33.47 40.02 42.0240.97

45.42 45.37 34.24 32.41

KING-NE 15Muehlbauer, Alexander W5 5:20.04

35.63 42.87 40.1040.64

44.79 44.18 37.97 33.86

KING-NE 17Kanya, Ryan T6 5:30.03

33.44 40.59 43.0642.54

48.95 47.22 38.56 35.67

KING$-NE 13Gallagher, Aiden R7 5:56.39

39.45 47.60 45.3747.38

45.45 48.65 40.36 42.13

KING-NE 12Williams, Gus D8 6:20.45

47.80

51.84 52.71 39.93 42.16

KING-NE 14Pawlowski, Kristopher E--- DQ

33.60 41.72 40.1341.68

47.58 47.35 36.30 34.52

 
Mixed 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PHX-NE 17Lee, Woori1 4:47.41

25.40 27.95 28.8628.42

29.23 29.86 30.18 29.87

29.63 28.01

KING$-NE 15Gallagher, Andrew C2 5:34.96

28.92 33.16 34.5234.25

34.52 34.66 34.82 34.25

33.86 32.00

KING-NE 14Abbott, Brooke F3 5:36.17

30.11 33.66 34.5934.94

34.41 34.68 34.09 34.18

33.53 31.98

KING$-NE 13Newell, Ethan S4 5:38.23

30.84 34.00 34.5434.73

34.69 34.60 35.83 34.43

33.41 31.16

KING-NE 14Pawlowski, Kristopher E5 5:47.91

33.08 36.09 36.1736.44

35.14 35.34 35.55 35.17

33.34 31.59

KING-NE 15Trevaskis, Bella R6 5:47.96

30.55 35.07 35.3034.56

35.33 35.79 35.88 36.02

35.62 33.84

KING-NE 15Kile, Garrett W7 5:49.67

30.19 34.24 37.4736.50

36.69 37.06 37.17 36.66

34.30 29.39

KING-NE 17Kanya, Ryan T8 5:51.67

31.12 34.70 36.5536.19

37.17 36.23 36.16 36.61

34.77 32.17

KING-NE 15Berte, Liv A9 5:53.91

31.36 34.82 36.3336.04

36.04 35.96 36.14 35.90

36.18 35.14

KING-NE 13Morse, Benjamin R10 5:55.87

32.36 35.22 36.1936.13

37.00 36.13 37.14 36.78

36.03 32.89

KING-NE 16Gleeson, Maeve L11 6:02.61

32.51 35.47 37.0336.88

36.72 36.82 37.23 36.83

36.90 36.22

KING!-NE 13Breguet, Charles12 6:06.10

36.39 37.91 38.1337.60

38.13 37.81 36.21 36.47

34.89 32.56

KING-NE 17Johnson, Marina L13 6:08.22

33.91 36.97 37.9437.62

37.24 37.64 37.63 36.77

36.97 35.53
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2025 NE KING RI MayFair - 5/9/2025 to 5/10/2025

Sanction #: NE25-0509KING

Results
(Mixed 500 Yard Free)

KING!-NE 14Wilson, Lucas14 6:09.38

32.20 37.20 39.2538.34

38.04 38.42 39.47 37.80

35.01 33.65

KING-NE 16McGillicuddy, Murron E15 6:09.78

33.26 35.91 38.0836.92

38.37 38.42 38.15 38.66

37.22 34.79

KING!-NE 11Brown, Milania16 6:11.11

34.79 38.63 38.3538.90

37.30 37.06 37.82 36.20

36.58 35.48

KING!-NE 11Emmert, Brynn17 6:11.29

35.24 38.06 38.2937.21

38.13 38.93 37.39 37.07

37.40 33.57

KING-NE 14Ryan, Penny T18 6:13.94

33.07 36.35 38.7538.10

38.77 38.53 39.04 38.05

37.52 35.76

KING$-NE 14Brewer, Joshua C19 6:18.00

34.39 36.49 38.8939.74

38.41 37.58 39.07 38.64

38.90 35.89

KING-NE 14Cirincione, Sam P20 6:18.42

32.74 36.12 38.8238.11

39.48 39.61 39.69 39.43

38.08 36.34

KING-NE 16Joyce, Kasey M21 6:20.25

35.64 38.62 38.5538.86

38.21 38.05 38.28 38.41

38.43 37.20

KING-NE 13Kenney, Emelyn G22 6:25.22

35.68 39.30 39.2538.67

39.93 39.52 38.66 39.23

38.51 36.47

KING-NE 16Frattasio, Sam S23 6:29.39

34.56 37.32 39.0638.49

39.74 40.50 39.97 40.64

40.26 38.85

KING-NE 14Capobianco, Katie A24 6:34.43

35.86 39.12 40.6739.97

40.95 40.79 40.16 39.66

39.07 38.18

NBY-NE 14Arguello, Aliyana I25 6:34.82

34.87 38.30 40.4939.71

41.22 40.86 40.50 40.59

39.66 38.62

FIRE-NE 15Linton, Dorothy R26 6:58.58

34.91 38.02 41.1542.42

44.61 42.58 44.57 43.81

44.33 42.18

KING-NE 13McArdle-Friedrich, Molly E27 7:05.39

35.77 41.10 43.7243.44

44.03 44.31 44.21 43.63

43.89 41.29

FIRE-NE 12Lema, Dana V28 7:28.73

2:50.19

42.56

46.88 44.62

KING!-NE 15Gudz, Kristen29 7:53.28

40.13 44.63 47.8547.30

49.09 50.33 49.76 48.90

50.02 45.27


